Bornelgb

6. km

6 km.

Nummer

311
140
404

415

Nummer Navn

398
396
124

305
301
397

137
102
229
232
228
230
312
395
101

114
309
313
304

245
60
243
307
91
94

Piger 7-9 ar
Nikoline Sgrensen
Mathilda Miirer
Julia Lund

Piger 10-12 ar
Emma Maria Jensen
Clara Skibild

Freja Miirer

Drenge til og med 6 ar

Markus Birch Cartey
Linus Friberg Jensen
Simon Drustrup
Lautits Drustrup
Anders Drustrup
Mathias Drustrup
Malte Munk

Rasmus Miirer

Sebastian Friberg Jensen

Drenge 7- 9 ar
Mathias Snedled
Mads Ngrrevang
Lui Munk

Magnus Sibbersen
Drenge 10 - 12 ar
Jonas Lindemann
Emil Hur Laursen
Jacok Linnemann
Jannick Andreassen
Fredrik Mogensen
Jonathan Mogensen

Navn

Born til og med 11 ar
Jonas Linnemann
Mikkel Birch Cartey
Selina Meilstrup

Drenge 12 - 14 ar, 6 km
Sander Marcussen

Tid for
distancen

00:19:50
00:19:55
00:21:31

00:15:12
00:15:57
00:19:53

00:19:12
00:24:18
00:32:16
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:37:35
00:37:43

00:13:11
00:16:34
00:16:54
00:21:30

00:12:08
00:12:20
00:16:14
00:21.50

Placering Gruppenr.

Tid for
distancen

00:33:29
00:43:59
00:56:45

00:33:37

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18

Placering Gruppenr.

—



346
29
349
420
83
142
315
74

348
412
163
316
73
25
400
24

110
12
419
23
190
189
122
20

362
391
361
112
242
418

227

399

64
96

324
401
155
416
303
173

Damer 15 - 39, 6 km
Britt Jensen

Kathrine Dahl
Simone De Blanch
Louise Simonsen
Lone Balthervin
Stigne Birch Cartey
Sandra Meilstrup
Nick Larsen

Damer over 40, 6 km
Lene De Blanch
Susanne Nielsen

Berit Goldmann

Tina Olsen

Ulla Justensen

Ulla Sagrensen

Helle Bech Jensen
Margit Eriksen
Pernille Therkildsen
Gitte Zeiler

Lone H. Knudsen
Gitte Dia

Elsebeth Petersen
Charlotte Palm Hansen
Anita Kghn Larsen
Else M Jensen

Dagny Sgrensen

Herre 15 - 39, 6 km
Kim Frederrichsen
Michael Goldmann
Tue Rosbirk

Sagren Snedled
Lennart Linnemann
Anders Lind Thorning
Azmat Amjad

Orla René Andersen
Andreas Nielsen
Faraz Amjad
Johannes Vejbak Jepsen
Christian Laustsen
Andreas Lund

Bjegrn R. Mogensen

Herre over 40, 6 km
Carsten Skov Nielsen
Mogens Jensen
Saren Mols Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Viggo Olsen

Per Goldmann

00:27:44
00:33:53
00:37:36
00:39:08
00:39:41
00:44:00
00:56:46

00:27:02
00:32:06
00:32:23
00:32:36
00:35:33
00:37:13
00:37:44
00:38:09
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:39:05
00:39:17
00:42:14
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:45:33
00:48:44

00:24:05
00:25:04
00:25:11
00:27:13
00:30:28
00:32:03
00:35:37
00:3534

00:36:26
00:39:03
00:43:59

00:24:07
00:27:05
00:29:52
00:30:47
00:30:53
00:30:54

AR,
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182 Frank Goldmann

16 Bent Pedersen

47 Claus Skjold Mgller

338 Henrik Jensen

3 Torben Qvist

417 Kaj Pedersen

408 John Christoffersen

13 Torben Svendsson
12. km

214
233
149
42

322
406

323
76
52
200
236
332
105
405
104
27
28
44
402
43

410
69

340
131
314
221
320
393
71

421
422

DAMER 15 - 39 AR
Rikke Sibbersen

Tina Holmegaard Johnsen
Tina Gensg

Maria Nygaard Hansen
Jane Bgjer

Marlene Stark

DAMER OVER 40 AR
Heidi Jensen

Lene Larsen

Trine Ratz-Hansen
Anni Christensen
Else-Marie Uldrup
Lisbeth Clausen

Lilli Lauenurands
Heidi Illum

Tina Andersen

Lis Bodilsen

Birgitte Skov

Anette Holmstrgm
Vera Lund Rasmussen
Tina Siig

HERRE 15 - 39 AR
Michael Weje

Jacob Theodor Akerman Nielsen
Morten Bang-Jensen
Lars Madsen

Ulrik Miirer

Mark Rasmussen
Per Jgrgensen
Flemming Sgrensen
Marcin Dulak
Henrik Jensen

Kim Dam

00:31:21
00:31:26
00:33:04
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:39:38
00:42:06

01:03:23
01:05:13
01:08:29
01:09:49
01:12:28
01:23:10

00:51:18
00:58:44
00:59:56
01:06:29
01:07:36
01:07:47
01:10:17
01:10:22
01:14:00
01:15:16
01:16:19
01:17:18
01:28:17

00:49:31
00:54:07
00:56:59
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:58:01
00:58:23
00:59:20
01:00:53
01:03:02
01:03:03

O © © O oo

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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407
394
129
302
409
54

78

208
225

53

201
130
211
317
31

199
344
345
33

414
89

45

145
392
364
30

321
238
97

325
403
90

150
335
343
337
351
308
107
341
350
363
342
300
336
146
334
339
306
58

Jesper G. Nielsen

Daniel Gutierrer Andersen
Michael N Andersen

John Skibild

Sgren Andersen

Mathias Stabak

Johnni Glatz

Mads Starling-Juhl

Mads Lindemann

HERRE OVER 40 AR
Jargen Nielsen

Jens Jgrgen Mortensen
Tommy Geisler
Thomas Funch-Eilersen
Sgren K. Christiansen
Bjarne Bjerg

Lars B Hansen

Finn Lyngesen

Egil Husum

Lars Blytekker

Rene Andreasen
Niels-Jgrgen Teglbreender
Henrik Egede

John Lasskogen
Carsten Lgber
Kjeld-Ole Munk

Helge Lykkegaard
Bendt B. Christensen
Steen Persson

Niels Kyed

Mogens Fink

Birger Lund-Rasmussen
Carsten Skov Jensen
Stephen Rothe Andersen
Martin West

Niels Mgller

Allan Lasekrug
Michael Bredegaard
Emil Furbo

Tim Lyhne Brostrgm
Jesper Mortensen

Brian Ngrtoft Berntsen
Hans Frederrichsen
Dennis Andersen

Aksel Randlev

Mogens Carlsen
Henrik Sgrensen

Robin Price

Hilbert Kristiansen
Dion Rudolph

Alex Jensen

01:04:35
01:06:06
01:07:45
01:08:00
01:20:59

00:50:22
00:51:03
00:51:06
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:52:03
00:52:09
00:53:16
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:54:05
00:54:14
00:56:01
00:57:01
00:57:39
00:58:06
00:59:26
00:59:59
01:00:30
01:00:39
01:00:45
01:01:09
01:01:11
01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:24
01:01:40
01:01:47
01:01:52
01:02:08
01:02:20
01:03:15
01:05:12
01:05:15
01:05:22
01:05:34
01:06:09
01:06:59
01:07:21

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



319
326
331
318
247
310
117
413

Morten Kelel
Henrik Fuglsang
Michael Petersen
Leo Sgrensen
Sven Heckermann
Villy Sgrensen
Jorgen Jensby
Niels West

01:07:26
01:09:47
01:09:48
01:10:26
01:15:24
01:18:38
01:21:13
01:24:34

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



